
Swiss Education Network - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.psi.ch

Description Swiss Education Network

Country Switzerland

Scan Date 05/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 1,351

Total Files 84,875

Total Data 105.52 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1351 84875 105.52 GB 100.00 %

/PSI_outgoing 1083 27171 91.96 GB 87.15 %

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin 2 16 39.59 GB 37.52 %

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435 0 16 39.59 GB 37.52 %

/PSI_outgoing/rajmund 11 3 39.56 GB 37.49 %

/psi 257 57696 13.56 GB 12.85 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala 921 26625 9.80 GB 9.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 920 26625 9.80 GB 9.29 %

/psi/livecd 8 21 6.43 GB 6.10 %

/psi/livecd/psi 3 18 6.43 GB 6.10 %

/psi/idok 0 26 6.29 GB 5.96 %

/psi/livecd/psi/i386 0 12 4.15 GB 3.93 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 235 6636 2.44 GB 2.32 %

/psi/livecd/psi/x86_64 0 6 2.28 GB 2.17 %

/PSI_outgoing/harald 0 2 1.09 GB 1.04 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 87 2308 870.41 MB 0.81 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 57 1768 666.79 MB 0.62 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 54 1675 631.69 MB 0.58 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 45 1395 526.10 MB 0.49 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 42 1303 491.33 MB 0.45 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 87.19 GB 82.63 %

Image Files 10.00 GB 9.48 %

Disk Image Files 6.43 GB 6.10 %

Document Files 915.19 MB 0.85 %

Miscellaneous Files 765.52 MB 0.71 %

Data Files 111.45 MB 0.10 %

Development Files 77.22 MB 0.07 %

Program Files 36.63 MB 0.03 %

Video Files 30.69 MB 0.03 %

Script Files 43.91 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 91.96 GB

Average: 7.66 GB

Maximum: 91.85 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

23 GB

47 GB

70 GB

93 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 105.31 GB

Average: 10.53 GB

Maximum: 91.96 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

23 GB

47 GB

70 GB

93 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 83558 Files

Average: 8356 Files

Maximum: 36775 Files

Minimum: 57 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

9194 Files

18388 Files

27582 Files

36776 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 43.00 GB 41.13 %

TAR Files 39.58 GB 37.87 %

TIF Files 9.91 GB 9.49 %

ISO Files 6.43 GB 6.16 %

7Z Files 2.23 GB 2.13 %

TGZ Files 1.09 GB 1.05 %

GZ Files 0.97 GB 0.93 %

NOEXT Files 581.63 MB 0.54 %

PDF Files 430.44 MB 0.40 %

RAR Files 321.57 MB 0.30 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TIF Files 26.75 K 89.82 %

CMT9 Files 1.05 K 3.54 %

PDF Files 335 Files 1.13 %

PCMIC02 Files 262 Files 0.88 %

PC3844 Files 250 Files 0.84 %

HIPA-CAGW01 Files 243 Files 0.82 %

PC5333 Files 224 Files 0.75 %

PC5210 Files 223 Files 0.75 %

OBLA4A-SETUP Files 219 Files 0.74 %

HIPA-LC01 Files 219 Files 0.74 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 56 87.19 GB 82.63 %

Image Files 27054 10.00 GB 9.48 %

Disk Image Files 6 6.43 GB 6.10 %

Document Files 590 915.19 MB 0.85 %

Miscellaneous Files 56776 765.52 MB 0.71 %

Data Files 115 111.45 MB 0.10 %

Development Files 164 77.22 MB 0.07 %

Program Files 27 36.63 MB 0.03 %

Video Files 7 30.69 MB 0.03 %

Script Files 76 43.91 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 33 43.00 GB 40.75 %

TAR Archive File 5 39.58 GB 37.51 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 26745 9.91 GB 9.40 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 6 6.43 GB 6.10 %

7-Zip Compressed File 9 2.23 GB 2.11 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 2 1.09 GB 1.04 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 6 0.97 GB 0.92 %

Miscellaneous Files 56776 765.52 MB 0.71 %

PDF Document 335 430.44 MB 0.40 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 1 321.57 MB 0.30 %

Microsoft Word 2007 XML Document 6 127.99 MB 0.12 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 8 99.21 MB 0.09 %

Text Document 85 92.49 MB 0.09 %

JPEG Image 160 84.17 MB 0.08 %

RPM SPEC File 23 68.39 MB 0.06 %

MS Word Document 43 66.92 MB 0.06 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 5 60.70 MB 0.06 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 11 52.97 MB 0.05 %

Executable Program 14 36.62 MB 0.03 %

PostScript File 56 30.58 MB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 33 43.00 GB 40.75 %

TAR Files 5 39.58 GB 37.51 %

TIF Files 26745 9.91 GB 9.40 %

ISO Files 6 6.43 GB 6.10 %

7Z Files 9 2.23 GB 2.11 %

TGZ Files 2 1.09 GB 1.04 %

GZ Files 6 0.97 GB 0.92 %

NOEXT Files 210 581.63 MB 0.54 %

PDF Files 335 430.44 MB 0.40 %

RAR Files 1 321.57 MB 0.30 %

DOCX Files 6 127.99 MB 0.12 %

PPTX Files 8 99.21 MB 0.09 %

TXT Files 85 92.49 MB 0.09 %

JPG Files 160 84.17 MB 0.08 %

H5 Files 4 78.09 MB 0.07 %

SPEC Files 23 68.39 MB 0.06 %

DOC Files 43 66.92 MB 0.06 %

PPT Files 5 60.70 MB 0.06 %

MAT Files 11 52.97 MB 0.05 %

EXE Files 14 36.62 MB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1351 84875 105.52 GB 100.00 %

/PSI_outgoing 1083 27171 91.96 GB 87.15 %

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin 2 16 39.59 GB 37.52 %

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435 0 16 39.59 GB 37.52 %

/PSI_outgoing/rajmund 11 3 39.56 GB 37.49 %

/psi 257 57696 13.56 GB 12.85 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala 921 26625 9.80 GB 9.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 920 26625 9.80 GB 9.29 %

/psi/livecd 8 21 6.43 GB 6.10 %

/psi/livecd/psi 3 18 6.43 GB 6.10 %

/psi/idok 0 26 6.29 GB 5.96 %

/psi/livecd/psi/i386 0 12 4.15 GB 3.93 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 235 6636 2.44 GB 2.32 %

/psi/livecd/psi/x86_64 0 6 2.28 GB 2.17 %

/PSI_outgoing/harald 0 2 1.09 GB 1.04 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 87 2308 870.41 MB 0.81 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 57 1768 666.79 MB 0.62 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 54 1675 631.69 MB 0.58 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 45 1395 526.10 MB 0.49 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 42 1303 491.33 MB 0.45 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 42 1303 491.28 MB 0.45 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 39 1126 424.50 MB 0.39 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 36 1117 421.05 MB 0.39 %

/psi/Services-PSI 163 320 414.94 MB 0.38 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 30 1081 407.53 MB 0.38 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 36 1078 406.41 MB 0.38 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 36 1060 399.60 MB 0.37 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 33 940 354.32 MB 0.33 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 30 931 350.94 MB 0.32 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 30 931 350.92 MB 0.32 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 30 859 323.76 MB 0.30 %

/PSI_outgoing/xil1 0 1 321.57 MB 0.30 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 30 847 319.23 MB 0.30 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 30 844 318.09 MB 0.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 27 838 315.90 MB 0.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 27 838 315.83 MB 0.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 27 838 315.83 MB 0.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 27 838 315.83 MB 0.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 27 838 315.81 MB 0.29 %

/PSI_outgoing/Salvo 0 2 301.28 MB 0.28 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 24 715 269.42 MB 0.25 %

/PSI_outgoing/SwissFEL 2 41 241.47 MB 0.22 %

/PSI_outgoing/SwissFEL/150901 von TU 1 41 241.47 MB 0.22 %

/PSI_outgoing/SwissFEL/150901 von TU/TU 0 41 241.47 MB 0.22 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 27 583 219.91 MB 0.20 %

/PSI_outgoing/uppsala/measurements(aft... 21 571 215.06 MB 0.20 %

/psi/Services-PSI/NUM-new_flyers 30 87 206.99 MB 0.19 %

/PSI_outgoing/thermoacoustic 0 1 187.06 MB 0.17 %

/PSI_outgoing/Huthwelker 48 161 182.35 MB 0.17 %

/PSI_outgoing/Huthwelker/Fulton 47 161 182.35 MB 0.17 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/PSI_outgoing/rajmund/s3_29_rec_8bit.tar 04/Sep/2015 13.19 GB

/PSI_outgoing/rajmund/s2_T4L_rec_8bit.tar 04/Sep/2015 13.19 GB

/PSI_outgoing/rajmund/s1_15_rec_8bit.tar 04/Sep/2015 13.19 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_34_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.17 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_37_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.17 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_36_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.17 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_39_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.16 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_38_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.15 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_35_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.15 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_33_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.15 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_32_reco.zip 03/Sep/2015 4.15 GB

/psi/livecd/psi/i386/psi_livedvd_SL44_Enhanced_2006-12-13.iso 17/Dec/2006 1.75 GB

/psi/livecd/psi/x86_64/psi_livedvd64_SL44_Stable_2006-12-17.iso 17/Dec/2006 1.61 GB

/psi/livecd/psi/i386/psi_livedvd_SL44_Stable_2006-12-13.iso 17/Dec/2006 1.53 GB

/PSI_outgoing/harald/raws.tgz 01/Sep/2015 1.09 GB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_35_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 834.99 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_33_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 834.99 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_38_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 834.98 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_32_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 834.97 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_39_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 834.97 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_34_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 764.68 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_36_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 764.65 MB

/PSI_outgoing/abonnin/e15435/s14_4_1_k_37_tif.zip 03/Sep/2015 764.62 MB

/psi/livecd/psi/i386/psi_livecd_SL44_Stable_2006-12-17.iso 17/Dec/2006 694.75 MB

/psi/livecd/psi/x86_64/psi_livecd64_SL44_Stable_2006-12-17.iso 17/Dec/2006 687.40 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-beta2.tar.gz 11/Jun/2008 497.61 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-beta2.zip 10/Jun/2008 495.56 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha7.zip 22/Feb/2008 384.57 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-beta1.tar.gz 29/Feb/2008 377.71 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-beta1.zip 29/Feb/2008 375.79 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha6.zip 20/Feb/2008 345.24 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha5.zip 20/Feb/2008 338.45 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha2.zip 12/Feb/2008 334.65 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha3.zip 13/Feb/2008 329.77 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha4.zip 15/Feb/2008 329.47 MB

/PSI_outgoing/xil1/ASML-PSI_150826_Report_i-line_EB_V4.rar 03/Sep/2015 321.57 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-beta2.7z 11/Jun/2008 305.96 MB

/PSI_outgoing/Salvo/jpg-files.zip 03/Sep/2015 267.22 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha7.7z 22/Feb/2008 261.17 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-beta1.7z 29/Feb/2008 258.88 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha6.7z 20/Feb/2008 254.68 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha2.7z 12/Feb/2008 247.83 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha5.7z 20/Feb/2008 247.23 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha4.7z 15/Feb/2008 245.94 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha3.7z 13/Feb/2008 245.82 MB

/psi/idok/idok_test_server-1.0.0-alpha1.7z 30/Jan/2008 212.14 MB

/psi/livecd/psi/i386/psi_mini_livecd_SL44_Stable_2006-12-12.iso 17/Dec/2006 190.35 MB

/PSI_outgoing/thermoacoustic/Instability 04/Sep/2015 187.06 MB

/psi/idok/idok-1.0.0-beta3-unofficial.zip 17/Jun/2009 124.98 MB

/psi/idok/idok-1.0.0-beta2.zip 11/Jun/2008 76.34 MB
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